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Kassipojad: 
Koht Nimi Tõug Omanik Punktid 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Macrory Daenerys 
Macrory Deadpool 
Macrory Wild Bagheera 
Elizabete’s Keanu of Macrory 

SCS 
SCL 
TG 
SCS 

Karin Roth 
Kadri Kreen 
Mari-Liis Laanetu 
Karin Roth 

390 
350 
340 
330 

Täiskasvanud: 
Koht Nimi Tõug Omanik Punktid 
1 
 
2 
3 
4 
 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Yarik JokerCoon*RU of 
Purrfectness 
Macrory Rhodon 
Macrory Napoleon 
Macrory Ricinus Silversky 
 
Oscar de d'Azay Rideau of Macrory 
Wicca VivaLend’s 
Moreman New King 
Macrory Wendy Silversky 
Lancelot Solomonoff 

MC 
 
SF 
SF 
SCS 
 
BRI 
SFL 
KBL 
SF 
SCS 

Anne-Louise 
Bredenkamp 
Karin Roth 
Haide Põder 
Viktoria Tutuko & Karin 
Roth 
Karin Roth 
Kristi Tambik 
Tatjana Sokolovskaja 
Karin Roth 
Viktoria Kukk 

390 
 
360 
310 
290 
 
240 
160 
150 
140 
130 

Kastraadid: 
Koht Nimi Tõug Omanik Punktid 
1 
2 
3-4 
3-4 
5-6 
5-6 
7 
8 

RW SGC Macrory Kalimeris 
DGC Cadelonia Gentility of Macrory 
Macrory Primula 
Baligatto Amara 
GCA Macrory Gerbera 
Nemo Sigur*LT 
Shake Lexus 
Macrory Zilla 

SCL 
SFL 
SF 
BA 
SF 
KB 
SCS 
SCS 

Jonna Pechter 
Katri Nõlvik 
Allan Alt 
Evelyn Joost 
Moonika Kõre 
Tatjana Sokolovskaja 
Kristel Raap 
Margit Kirs 

390 
370 
320 
320 
260 
260 
220 
140 

Kodukassid: 
Koht Nimi Omanik Punktid 
1 
2 
3 
4-5 
4-5 

Emma 
RW SGM Kaku 
Täpi 
Kira 
TGM Miku The Barbarian 

Dagni-Alice Viidu 
Sigrid Sihver 
Reet Reinok 
Dagni-Alice Viidu 
Riho Põldma 

400 
360 
350 
340 
340 
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Kasvandused: 
Koht Kasvandus Tõug Omanik Punktid 
1 MACRORY Šoti lühikarvaline Karin Roth 3 290 
2 BALIGATTO Balinees Evelyn Joost 320 

 

 


